Quotation

QUOTATION REFERENCE NUMBER : TGS.Everybody Sport and Rec - Alsager Leisure Centre Non New iC7s.03.05.18..002

PROPOSAL TO:

MA/ATIR_RIX

www.matrixfitness.co.uk

Everybody Sport and Rec - Alsager LC  MATRIX ACCOUNT Tim Grainger-Smith

MANAGER:
CUSTOMER CONTACT: Andrew Cattell MATRIX TEL 01782 644900

NUMBER:
CONTACT TEL: 01270 685586 E-MAIL ADDRESS: tim.grainger-smith@johnsonfitness.co.uk
E-MAIL ADDRESS: Andrew.Cattell@everybody.org.uk QUOTATION DATE: 3 May 2018

DELIVERY ADDRESS:
INVOICE ADDRESS:

Matrix CV Range
IC7-03 MX Spin Bike

SUBTOTAL

Everybody Sport and Recreation AlsagerLC, Hassall Road, Alsager, Cheshire, ST7 2HP

Everybody Sport and Recreation, Finance Department, Brooklands, Holmes Chapel
Community Centre, Station Road, Holmes Chapel, Cheshire, Cheshire, CW4 8AA

Quotation is Valid for 14 DAYS

12 £450.00
12

SUB TOTAL (Before Delivery Charges)
DELIVERY & INSTALLATION CHARGES

OCEAN FREIGHT
NET TOTAL
VAT@20.00%
GRAND TOTAL

Product List Price (0)4Y Unit Price Total Sales Price
After Discount After Discount

£5,400.00
£5,400.00

£5,400.00
£650.00
£0.00
£6,050.00
£1,210.00
£7,260.00

Payment Terms:

30 days after invoice date

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:
NON NEW BIKES SOLD AND ACCEPTED IN AN AS IS CONDITION AND COME WITH NO WARRANTY

Warranty Type:

NA

Estimated Delivery:

10-12 weeks from receipt of signed order together with a completed site survey, deposit and/or written

leasing acceptance(as applicable).

Delivery Times:

Standard Delivery hours/days are Monday - Friday 9-5pm, Additional costs may apply for deliveries

outside of these days and times. Applies to UK Mainland Only

JOHNSON




NB: Non Matrix Fitness Equipment is covered by manufacturer's warranty E & O E

Matrix Fitness strongly recommends that all resistance equipment purchased is bolted to the floor to increase stability. It is the
responsibility of the customer receiving the equipment to request this action prior to installation.

All buy backs / trade ins quoted are subject to the equipment being in the condition specified at the time of proposal.

**| confirm and understand that | have read and understood the Johnson Health Tech UK Ltd Terms and Conditions and sign to
confirm my acceptance of these terms**

Signed: Print Name:

Position: Date:

JOHNSON



